ACE FILTRATION LTD
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET: AF101
DISPOSABLE PLEATED PANEL FILTERS
TYPE AP
Construction
Media: Nonwoven fibres manufactured to give high dust holding
capacity.  The media is bonded to an expanded metal
support grid.

For technical specifications, part numbers and ordering information, please see overleaf.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE ORDERING GUIDE (TOLERANCES +/- 2mm)
Part Number Actual Size HxWxD Nominal Size HxWxD Weight Airflow M³/SEC
@0.12 Contact
Pressure Loss -
Pascals
CARBONCUBE242424
597 x 597 x 597mm 609 x 609 x 609mm 60.00kgs
1.00 97
23.50 x 23.50 x 23.50" 24 x 24 x 24" 132.00lbs
CARBONCUBE242418
597 x 597 x 450mm 609 x 609 x 457mm 44.00kgs
0.75 97
23.50 x 23.50 x 17.72" 24 x 24 x 18" 96.80lbs
CARBONCUBE241824
597 x 450 x 597mm 609 x 457 x 609mm 46kgs
0.75 97
23.50 x 17.72 x 23.50" 24 x 18 x 24" 101.20lbs
CARBONCUBE182424
450 x 597 x 597mm 457 x 609 x 609mm 46kgs
0.75 97
17.72 x 23.50 x 23.50" 18 x 24 x 24" 101.20lbs
CARBONCUBE242416
597 x 597 x 395mm 609 x 609 x 406mm 40.00kgs
0.67 97
23.50 x 23.50 x 15.55" 24 x 24 x 16" 88.00lbs
CARBONCUBE242412
597 x 597 x 292mm 609 x 609 x 305mm 33.00kgs
0.50 97
23.50 x 23.50 x 11.50" 24 x 24 x 12" 72.60lbs
CARBONCUBE241224
597 x 297 x 597mm 609 x 304 x 609mm 32.00kgs
0.50 97
23.50 x 11.69 x 23.50" 24 x 12 x 24" 70.40lbs
CARBONCUBE24824
597 x 197 x 597mm 609 x 203 x 609mm 19.00kgs
0.33 97
23.50 x 7.76 x 23.50" 24 x 8 x 24" 41.80lbs
CARBONCUBE202018
495 x 495 x 445mm 508 x 508 x 457mm 36kgs
0.52 97
19.49 x 19.49 x 17.52" 20 x 20 x 18" 79.20lbs
CARBONCUBE181818
450 x 450 x 450mm 457 x 457 x 457mm 28.00kgs
0.42 97
17.72 x 17.72 x 17.72" 18 x 18 x 18" 61.60lbs
FINAL RECOMMENDED PRESSURE DROP: 450 PASCALS
Pressure drop and airflow information available on request.
LONGAR® Type 8
Activated Carbon Filters
FITTING INSTRUCTIONS
• Fit products in accordance with installation contractor’s specifications.
Observe direction of airflow.
HANDLING
• Handle with care when unpacking.
• Store in dry and frost protected place.
MAINTENANCE
• Carbon filters cannot be cleaned upon reaching the end of their service life.
They must be replaced.
• All maintenance and replacement schedules will be set by the original
equipment installer. Please refer to this for more information.
• When handling any components suitable PPE should be used – gloves, eye
protection and access equipment.
• Carbon filters may be recycled.
PACKAGING
All units are packaged in double wall boxes, stapled closed for protection whilst
in transit against contamination.
Longar Industries Limited, Unit 25, Glenmore Business Park, Colebrook Way Weyhill Road, Andover, Hampshire SP10 3GZ United Kingdom
T +44 (0)1264 332 993 F +44 (0)1264 332 994 Einfo@longarind.com W www.longarind.com
FILTERS AND FABRICATIONS FOR A CLEANER ENVIRONMENT
As part of our program for continuous improvement, Longar Ltd reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 15-01-2016.
---------------------